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Question 1: Which best describes you

Faculty

Administration
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Question 2: Campus Location? 100% Reedley College

Question 3: Level of agreement with the following statement: I consider the library a safe and
inclusive space.

Agree Somewhat agree Disagree Total
92.86% (52) 5.36% (3) 1.79% (1) 56

Question 4: If you selected "disagree” tell us why:
e "Because it has Library staff in the library and other staff.” (1)

Question 5: What additional pieces of furniture would you like to see in the library please rank
the following (1 - Highest 4 - Lowest)
1 2 3 4
Tables 18.75% (9) 29.17% (14) 22.92% (11) 29.17% (14)
Seating (couches, 'comfy' chairs) = 39.58% (19) 16.67% (8) 22.92% (11) 20.83% (10)
Study carols (solo study tables) = 27.08% (13) 22.92% (11) 25.00% (12) 25.00% (12)
Conf. tables/collab. Workspaces 14.58% (7) 31.25% (15) 29.17% (14) 25.00% (12)

Survey takers were forced to rank a response. Looking at highest responses within each 1 — 4,
Seating came in as #1 -- Tables & Collaborative Workspaces came in close to each other #2 --
Study Carols ranked average across the board.


https://www.surveymonkey.com/r
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Question 6: Are there other pieces of furniture you would like to add:

More couches and tables and bean bags

No

It is very relaxing in here

Nothing

No

More charging ports.

Display

Exotic potted plant.

No answer

No

Couches

Some beds to help with back pain or benches outside classrooms.
Bean bags.

none

Standing desks/tables

n/a

More tables

Couches

No

Cell phone/laptop charging stations

Drink friendly counters (with recycle stations nearby)
A family friendly section (with small chairs and maybe beanbags or play rug)

Question 7: What additional upgrades would you like to see in the library, please rank the
following (1 - Highest 3 - Lowest):

1 2 3
Outlets (regular plugs) 8.33% (4) 43.75% (21) 47.92% (23)
Charger stations 45.83% (22) 20.83% (10) 33.33% (16)
USB ports 45.83% (22) 35.42% (17) 18.75% (9)

Survey takers were forced to rank a response. Looking at highest responses within each 1 — 3;
Chargers Stations and USB ports #1 --- Outlets #2/3
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Question 8: Are there other upgrades you would like to add

No

I enjoy cooling off and doing homework

Nothing

No

Get computers were the USB connection really work.

Headphone station?

No answer

No

USB cable

Lower cost for paper copies. A More responsive mouse or better surface

no

n/a

New office equipment, for example a new hole punch machine since the current on is loud
and really squeaky.

More adult books

No

A family friendly bathroom (with private space for breast pumping and a diaper changing
station)

STUDY ROOM

Question 9: I utilize the study rooms

Never 1timea 2-3 times 4-5 times 6 + times N/A
week per week per week per week
18.75% 31.25% 25.00% 4.17% 14.58% 6.25%
9 15 12 2 7 3

Question 10: I am satisfied with the study rooms

Agree Somewhat agree Disagree
67.65% 29.41% 2.94%
23 10 1

Question 11: If you selected "Disagree" tell us why — 0 Responses
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REFERENCE ROOM

Question 12: I utilize the reference rooms

28.26% 36.96% 21.74% 2.17% 2.17% 8.70%

13 17 10 1 1 4

Question 13: 1 am satisfied with the reference rooms

57.14% 42.86% 0.00%
16 12 0

Question 14: If you selected "Disagree" tell us why — 0 Responses

PERIODICAL ROOM

Question 15: I utilize the periodical room

35.56% 17.78% 8.89% 15.56% 15.56% 6.67%

16 8 4 7 7 3

Question 16: I am satisfied with the periodical room

65.38% 30.77% 3.85%
17 8 1
Question 17: If you selected "Disagree" tell us why — 1 Response
. “More variety of books”
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LOBBY

Question 18: I utilize the lobby:

. 667%  4222%  3111%  1111% = 444%  444%
3 19 14 5 2 2

Question 19: I am satisfied with the lobby:

67.50% 32.50% 0.00%
27 13

Question 20: If you selected "Disagree" tell us why — 0 Responses

COMPUTER STATIONS

Question 21: I am satisfied with the computer stations.

54.55% 38.64% 6.82%
24 17 3

Question 22: Question 20: If you selected "Disagree” tell us why
e "Always full”
e "Need more stationary computers”
e Need more computers”
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